Ergebnisliste Beschleunigungsrennen 2013 - Rennzeit

Rang Start Nr Fahrer Name
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222
113
48
39
130
52
112
777
51
133

32
121
23
44
28
31
58
56

50
37

Waldy Hermann
Kramer Gottfied
Gomig Sepp

Riepl Rene
Kaufmann Hannes
Riepl Werner
Prasser Josef
Waldy jun. Hermann
Pondorfer Walter
Nowag Christian
Gruber Walter
Weingartner Peter
Harley 1

Eder Hannes
Kogler Franz

Galli Rene
Taferner Gerald
Bidemair Mike
Ebner Walter
Oberrainer Franz
Mair Peter

Kogler Michael

Freitag, 16. August 2013

Fahrzeug

FORMEL 3000 F1 Judd Motor

Formula A Master 2000
PORSCHE 911 TURBO
PORSCHE TURBO S
Ford Cosworth
PORSCHE TURBO S
Formel 2

FORMEL TATUUS SPIES

MC LAREN SLR MERCEDES

Honda CBR RR
KTM X-BOW
PORSCHE TURBO

AUDI TT-RS

FORMEL RENAULT 2.0
FORMEL HAJABUSA
AUDI A3 RS

Dodge Viper

Porsche 911 Turbo

KTM X-BOW

DODGE VIPER SRT 10
MITSUBISHI-EVOLUTION

Rennzeit

10.050
10.864
11.165
11.214
11.221
11.298
11.382
11.687
12.080
12.142
12.202
12.290
12.340
12.397
12.411
12.502
12,517
12.582
12.605
12.706
12.869
12.978

Reaktion
4.770

2.980
2.690
2.630
0.350
2.190
0.850
1.300
0.600
0.000
0.920
1.540
0.730
0.660
1.540
0.710
1.780
0.790
0.530
0.500
0.410
0.900

Gesamtzeit
14.820

13.844
13.855
13.844
11.571
13.488
12.232
12.987
12.680
12.142
13.122
13.830
13.070
13.057
13.951
13.212
14.297
13.372
13.135
13.206
13.279
13.878

TopSpeed
224.0

186.0
199.4
204.1
195.9
201.6
194.6
182.7
199.2
161,5
163.3
190.3
169.5
177.3
170.6
162.7
175.6
188.8
179.9
174.8
187.2
171.1
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Rang Start Nr Fahrer Name

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

2
43
49
11

123
17
14
34
57
36
25
12
15

40
35
16

22
24
47

Brandstatter Roland
Walder Sepp
Berger Thomas
Machreich Roman
Harley 3

Miiller Martin
Steiner Roland
Ebner Roland
Schwab Reinhard
Flatschacher Stefan
Spichela Michael
Maer Andreas
Schmidt Hermann u. Bella
Ackerer Simon
Mair Markus
Schiller Karl
Machreich Martin
Zanon Bernd

Trach Andreas
Pichler Emanuel
Bodlovic Nikola

Bernhard Peter

Freitag, 16. August 2013

Fahrzeug
KART 640 ccm

FORMEL FORD RF 89
CORVETTE 206
UNO TURBO

FORD SHELBY GT 500
LEXUS IS-F

AUDI RS6

Chevy Camaro SS
MITSUBISHI EVO

FORD SHELBY GT 640
SUBARU IMPREZA

FORD SHELBY GT 500
GOLF VR6

BMW 325i CHALLANGER
FORD SHELBY GT 500
KART 125 ccm

RENAULT CLIO S 1600
CORVETTE C5

AUDI S Q5

MERCEDES CLS AMG
FORD ESCORT COSWORTH

Rennzeit
13.024

13.053
13.095
13.244
13.303
13.319
13.343
13.547
13.547
13.604
13.620
13.795
13.904
13.926
13.961
13.988
14.023
14.048
14.073
14.081
14.120
14.320

Reaktion
0.700

1.130
1.850
0.900
0.500
0.710
0.890
0.920
0.500
1.770
0.580
2.300
0.790
0.420
0.520
0.600
1.230
0.680
0.540
2.930
0.930
1.760

Gesamtzeit
13.724

14.183
14.945
14.144
13.803
14.029
14.233
14.467
14.047
15.374
14.200
16.095
14.694
14.346
14.481
14.588
15.253
14.728
14.613
17.011
15.050
16.080

TopSpeed
150.8

159.7
189.4
170.7
148.0
175.0
175.8
165.3
173.2
167.9
169.2
159.3
169.7
152.6
165.2
181.8
130.9
159.4
160.9
157.2
171.6
159.8
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45 122
46 53
47 27
48 9
49 134
50 10
51 4
52 29
53 6
54 33
55 20
56 41
57 30
58 99
59 38
60 26
61 18
62 19
63 21
64 60
65 55
66 54

Harley 2

Wibmer Franz

Mattersberger Raimund

Ebner Reinhold
Gasser Erwin

Jaggler Werner

Marchreich Martin

Ladstatter Rene

Beikircher Andreas
Heinricher Michael

Pichler-Schiller Barbara

Skalla Georg
Schiller Daniela
Kendlbacher R
Walder Peter
Zunk Tini

Ott Marcus
Sosniok Daniel
Ortner Walter
Testen Georg
Theuerl Gernot

Ortner Walter

Freitag, 16. August 2013

Fahrzeug

GOLF GTI'V
LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE
BMW M3 T36

FIAT 500 ABARTH

ALFA GULIETTA

LANCIA THEMA 16V
GOLF GTIV

SEAT CUPRAR

FIAT TRITURBO FERRARI
ALFA GULIA GTAm

MINI COOPER WORKS
AUDI A4 Combi

ALFA SPORT

FIAT 500 ABARTH

JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE V8 5,2
BMW X5

VW BUS TS1

Fiat Abarth 500

MINI COOPER S
PEUGEOT ION ELEKTRO

Rennzeit
14.411

15.001
15.099
15.118
15.434
15.646
15.653
15.780
15.787
15.843
15.886
16.112
16.254
16.316
16.509
16.810
17.065
17.072
17.687
18.639
19.558
19.680

Reaktion
0.710

0.460
0.970
1.330
0.000
0.570
0.950
0.580
1.230
0.620
0.870
0.770
0.810
1.091
0.620
1.480
0.870
2.060
0.960
0.000
0.550
0.850

Gesamtzeit
15.121

15.461
16.069
16.448
15.434
16.216
16.603
16.360
17.017
16.463
16.756
16.882
17.064
17.407
17.129
18.290
17.935
19.132
18.647
18.639
20.108
20.530

TopSpeed
143.5

159.4
150.7
157.2
125.1
147.3
151.4
143.3
145.5
142.7
146.2
131.9
140.8
139,1
129.5
134.3
126.6
129.1
131.1
122.3
109.0
112.7
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Rang Start Nr Fahrer Name
67 13 Majerotto Toni

68 125 Miihimann S
69 124  Mair Luis

Freitag, 16. August 2013

Fahrzeug Rennzeit
HONDA CRV 20.524
GoCard 2 29.257
GoCard 1 40.298

Reaktion
0.730

1.210
1.890

Gesamtzeit
21.254

30.467
42.188

TopSpeed
105.4
55.1

40.5
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